©
RELIABLE  OPERATION  TOUGH  APPLICATION
©
©
www.rota-ltd.comRota Limited, Manchester UK
LJW SERIES LINEAR TRANSDUCER
DATA SHEET
LJWDS V1.01.01

see LJW DS pgs 9&10.
Subject to reasonable modifications due to technical advances
HOW TO ORDER
©
RELIABLE  OPERATION  TOUGH  APPLICATION
©
www.rota-ltd.comRota Limited, Manchester UK
LJWDS V1.09.01
CONNECTOR OPTIONS
BY ROTA PART NUMBER
Order
Description
0 Subconn BH6M Brass
1 Subconn MCBH3MP Brass* ¾”
2 Subconn MCBH3MSS* ¾”
3 Subconn BH3MP* ¾”
4 Seacon 5507-1503
5 Burton 5507-1503 ½”
6 Seacon Wet-Con BH4MPSS 3/4"
7 Burton 5507-1508 ½”
9 Subconn LPBH4M Brass* 1”
9 Subconn LPBH4M Brass* ½ Lg. Thread
27 Seacon 5507-1504 1/2" LG
28 Seacon 5507-1508 (SS 8pin) 1/2"
29 Seacon MSXJJ-3-BCR
30 Seacon MSXJJ-5-BCR
31 Seacon MSXJJ-7-BCR
32 Seacon MCBH-3MSS* 1/2"
33 Seacon MCBH8MSS*
34 Seacon MING-3-BCR (with 2m tails, no
encapsulant)
35 Seacon FAWL-3P-BC-RA* 1/2"
39 Seacon Wet-Con BH4MPSS inc DSLA-MR
40 Seacon CS-MSSJ-3-BCR
42 Subconn MCBH4M Brass* ¾”
43 Subconn MCBH4MSS* ¾”
44 Subconn MCBH6MSS* ¾” LG
45 Subconn MCBH8FSS* ¾” LG
46 Subconn LPBH3M Brass* 1”
47 Subconn LPBH4MSS*
48 Subconn LPBH5MSS* 1”
49 Subconn LPBH7MSS* (13mm)
50 Subconn BH4F* ¾”
52 Subconn BH3M incl DLSA-M
53 Subconn BH6M incl DLSB-M
54 Subconn Micro MCBH3M Brass inc
MCDLSM*
55 Subconn Micro MCBH3MSS inc MCDLSM*
56 Subconn MCBH-4-M Brass inc MCDLSM*
57 Subconn MCBH-4-MSS inc MCDLSM*
58 Subconn MCBH-6-MSS inc MCDLSM*
59 Subconn MCBH-8-FSS inc MCDLSF*
60 Subconn BH4F inc DLSA-F
61 Subconn MCBHRA4MSS
62 Subconn BH3MSS incl DLSA-M
63 Subconn MCBH2MSS incl MCDLSF ¾”
incl. snap ring
65 Impulse MSSJ-3-BCR
66 Impulse MSSJ-10-BCR
67 Impulse MCBH-3-MP-SS* 1/2"
68 Impulse MCBH-3-MPSS inc MCDLS-M*
69 Impulse MHDG-4-BCR
70 Impulse MHDG-9-BCR
71 Impulse LPBH-5MP-SS*
72 Impulse LPBH-5-MP* 1"
73 Impulse LPMBH-7-MP* 1/2"
Code
Order
Code Description
79 Seacon Wet-Con BH6MPSS 3920-1-A 3/4"
80 Seacon BH6MP SS inc DSLB-M
81 Impulse IERD-2M-BC-3
82 Seacon MING-7 BCR